Perpetual Planet Data Table Backup Data

Name / Date

Directions: Oops! You opened the Perpetual Planet Weather Data widget to record the data for temperature and pressure in

the following tables, but something went wrong. Here is a data set you can work with. Please calculate the average values in

column seven.

TEMPERATURE

1

7

1 Weather Station

Date:
Dec. 1, 2019

Date:
Dec. 2, 2019

Date:
Dec. 3, 2019

Date:
Dec. 4, 2019

Date:
Dec. 5, 2019

Average
(sum of total
values/number of
days)

Phortse
(3,810 meters /
12,500 feet)

-1°C

-2°C

-3°C

2°C

0°C

Base Camp
3 (5.315 meters /
17,438 feet)

-5°C

-8°C

-8°C

-7°C

-7°C

Camp i
4 (6,464 meters /
21,207 feet)

-15°C

-18°C

-18°C

-16°C

-13°C

South Col
5 (7.945 meters /
26,066 feet)

-27°C

-30°C

-30°C

-28°C

-25°C

Balcony
3 (8,430 meters /
27,657 feet)

-34°C

-36°C

-37°C

-35°C

-32°C

NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC

NATGEOED.ORG



https://www.nationalgeographic.com/environment/perpetual-planet/
https://www.nationalgeographic.org/earthpulse/everest/widget/16/?embed=true

PRESSURE

7

1 Weather Station

Date:
Dec. 1, 2019

Date:
Dec. 2, 2019

Date:
Dec. 3, 2019

Date:
Dec. 4, 2019

Date:
Dec. 5, 2019

Average
(sum of total
values/number of
days)

Phortse
(3.810 meters /
12,500 feet)

645 hPa

644 hPa

645 hPa

649 hPa

650 hPa

Base Camp
3 (5,315 meters /
17,438 feeft)

531 hPa

529 hPa

530 hPa

534 hPa

535 hPa

Camp i
4 (6,464 meters /
21,207 feet)

458 hPa

455 hPa

456 hPa

461 hPa

462 hPa

South Col
5 (7,945 meters /
26,066 feet)

372 hPa

370 hPa

371 hPa

375 hPa

378 hPa

Balcony
6 (8,430 meters /
27,657 feet)

347 hPa

345 hPa

339 hPa

338 hPa

338 hPa

NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC

NATGEOED.ORG

2



