Perpetual Planet Data Table Backup Data

Name / Date

Directions: Oops! You opened the <u>Perpetual Planet Weather Data widget</u> to record the data for temperature and pressure in the following tables, but something went wrong. Here is a data set you can work with. Please calculate the average values in column seven.

TEMPERATURE

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Weather Station	Date: Dec. 1, 2019	Date: Dec. 2, 2019	Date: Dec. 3, 2019	Date: Dec. 4, 2019	Date: Dec. 5, 2019	Average (sum of total values/number of days)
2	Phortse (3,810 meters / 12,500 feet)	-1°C	-2°C	-3°C	2°C	0°C	
3	Base Camp (5,315 meters / 17,438 feet)	-5°C	-8°C	-8°C	-7°C	-7°C	
4	Camp II (6,464 meters / 21,207 feet)	-15°C	-18°C	-18°C	-16°C	-13°C	
5	South Col (7,945 meters / 26,066 feet)	-27°C	-30°C	-30°C	-28°C	-25°C	
6	Balcony (8,430 meters / 27,657 feet)	-34°C	-36°C	-37°C	-35°C	-32°C	

PRESSURE

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Weather Station	Date: Dec. 1, 2019	Date: Dec. 2, 2019	Date: Dec. 3, 2019	Date: Dec. 4, 2019	Date: Dec. 5, 2019	Average (sum of total values/number of days)
2	Phortse (3,810 meters / 12,500 feet)	645 hPa	644 hPa	645 hPa	649 hPa	650 hPa	
3	Base Camp (5,315 meters / 17,438 feet)	531 hPa	529 hPa	530 hPa	534 hPa	535 hPa	
4	Camp II (6,464 meters / 21,207 feet)	458 hPa	455 hPa	456 hPa	461 hPa	462 hPa	
5	South Col (7,945 meters / 26,066 feet)	372 hPa	370 hPa	371 hPa	375 hPa	378 hPa	
6	Balcony (8,430 meters / 27,657 feet)	347 hPa	345 hPa	339 hPa	338 hPa	338 hPa	

